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Market Outlook
Market Movers

Yex Usuadav -1.14%
Impacts

sunaquon TRUE Al Stock Last Change %Change (points)
ADVANC  221.00
BJC 28.00

Jovgiaw:ad UWa -1.68 20

aWady DELTA -1.26 2Q AKS 0.02
e e AOT 6650 075
douRudndusldunlas DELTA 8000  -1.25

ADVANC 11ia: BJC TRUE 2.9 0.60

KEY FACTORS ) PMI mamswaavavduidou a.n. wandini,
ANQNIa:s:a0avdINIdouriou N 49.5

nudldu SET ¥ovungun:inivaafunsou 1375 - 1385
=1 PR WUWDUZLQDITUDY IUUQVSU/S:JQSID
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Stock Highlight

goAvAU:UNBVNagnsITuRUIUDIdUAnls
4 nasnAaglunanuaufd

AdUAQIKU

fugovnoukUisiAIUSUAIavWOaUADS
aousunsduindaulAsvNIsavNUNIASYN
a8 s:ausaiAUvUUDgluRanuNauls /
Downside 91110 UDNAUKINDADIWAUKUN
lAsvNsave 9:waniduudniBv sentiment
lasArawaus:noaunisrnlst 66/67 Ala
laaidun 88%yoy l1a: 22%yoy

» nagns: a:avavnu
» nuddnu: 22 /22.4
» nudsu: 21.5/21.2

nagnsnisavnu

(~ - - , e - o )
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no/asauavnu
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Index
Dow Jones Futures

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P500

Japan - NIKKEI
Korea - KOSPI

Hong Kong - HSI
China - SSEC
India - SENSEX

Last

32,945.

32,928.
.48

12,789

4,166.

30,871.
2,275.

17,109.
3,014.
63,989.

(o]0

96

82

75
89

20
98
25

Change

-72.

511.
146.
49.

%Change

-0.22

1

.58
.16
.20

.57
.50

71
22
.19

Singapore - STI 3,059.04 i A7
Malaysia - FBKLCI 1,440.63 i .10
Philippines - PSE 5,943.62 . 31
Indonesia - JSX 6,701.62 . .51
Thailand - SET 1,379.97 i .14

Commodity Last Change %Change
Oil - WTI Futures 82. -3. -3.78

Foreign Exchange Last Change %Change
Dollar Index 106.14 -0.44 -0.42

USDTHB 36.06 0.15 0.43
Source: TQ Professional, Time: 13:08:25
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